
E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T  

N O V E M B E R  2024

North Augusta High School 
Athletics Complex



ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:
•	 Storm Drainage

•	 Retaining Walls

•	 Dugouts

•	 Trusses

•	 Insulation 

•	 Light Poles

•	 Retaining Wall

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:
•	 Dugout Footings

•	 Under Slab

•	 Slabs Poured

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

	 Substantial Completion Date, Scheduled: 	 March 1, 2025

	

	 PROJECT BUDGET:

	 Original Contract Sum: 			   $ 7,381,428.00

	 Net Change by Change Order: 		  $     	         0

	 Contract Sum to Date, Building & Site: 	 $ 7,381,428.00

	 Amount Paid to Date, Building & Site: 	 $2,417,211.58

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH	

There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

ATHLETICS COMPLEX

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT - NOVEMBER 2024  |  2

NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT - NOVEMBER 2024  |  3

CONCESSIONS/SOFTBALL VISITOR’S DUGOUT

JACKET LANE PARKINGHOME BASEBALL DUGOUT

CONCESSIONS PRESSBOX


