
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT  

MAY 2025

North Augusta High School 
Athletics Complex



ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:
•	 Batting Building

•	 Food Service Equipment

•	 Lockers

•	 Sod

•	 Batter’s Eye

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:
•	 Dugout Footings

•	 Under Slab

•	 Slabs Poured

•	 Light Poles

•	 Roofing

•	 Sewer

•	 Seating

•	 Storm Drainage

•	 Electrical

•	 Curb and Gutter

•	 Score Boards

•	 Painting

•	 Road Work

•	 Flooring

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

	 Substantial Completion Date, Scheduled: 	 May 1, 2025

	

	 PROJECT BUDGET:

	 Original Contract Sum: 			   $ 7,381,428.00

	 Net Change by Change Order: 		  $    437,241.00

	 Contract Sum to Date, Building & Site: 	 $ 7,818,669.00

	 Amount Paid to Date, Building & Site: 	 $5,331,729.71

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH	

There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

ATHLETICS COMPLEX

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT - MAY 2025  |  2

NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT - MAY 2025  |  3

BASEBALL FIELD AND DUGOUT

REAR OF PRESS BOXBULLPEN

BATTING BUILDINGCOMPLEX ENTRANCE


